Economics (Econ 602)
Name:        
I.D. #        
Grade:    
Pd:   
STARS Teacher:                    
Campus:         
Date Started:       
Comments:              

	Module 1: Choice, Scarcity, and Cost
	
	Module 9: Economic Measurements: Interpreting Data

	1.1
	1.2
	1.3
	1.4
	1.5
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	9.1
	9.2
	9.3
	9.4
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Module 2: Supply, Demand, and Price
	
	Module 10: Economic Growth

	2.1
	2.2
	2.3
	2.4
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	10.1
	10.2
	10.3
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	   
	   
	   
	   
	
	
	   
	
	
	
	   
	   
	   
	
	
	   
	
	

	Module 3: International Trade
	
	Module 11: The Role of Money

	3.1
	3.2
	3.3
	3.4
	3.5
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	11.1
	11.2
	11.3
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Module 4: Comparative Economic Systems
	
	Module 12: The Federal Reserve System

	4.1
	4.2
	4.3
	
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	12.1
	12.2
	12.3
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Module 5: The Free Enterprise System
	
	Module 13: The Role of the Government

	5.1
	5.2
	5.3
	5.4
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	13.1
	13.2
	13.3
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Module 6: Property and Property Rights
	
	Module 14: Types of Business

	6.1
	6.2
	6.3
	6.4
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	14.1
	14.2
	14.3
	14.4
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Module 7: Circular Flow Model
	
	Module 15: Financial Literacy I

	7.1
	7.2
	7.3
	
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	15.1
	15.2
	15.3
	15.4
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Module 8: Types of Markets
	
	Module 16: Financial Literacy II

	8.1
	8.2
	8.3
	
	
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date
	
	16.1
	16.2
	16.3
	16.4
	
	Practice

Test
	TEST
	Date

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Grade
	Date
	
	
	Grade
	Date

	Mid-Term
	
	
	
	Final Exam
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	AVERAGE:
	
	DATE:
	

	COURSE STATUS
	Teacher’s Signature:

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   INCOMPLETE

ProgRep Submitted:      
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   COMPLETE
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  CCF Submitted

Date:       
	

	SIX-WEEKS GRADES
	USE THESE SIX-WKS GRADES IF THE STUDENT WILL BE CONTINUING THE COURSE IN A REGULAR CLASS.

	1st/4TH  Six-Weeks =       
	2nd/5TH  Six-Weeks =      
	3rd/6TH  Six-Weeks =      








